Elbe-Elster Schitzenkreis e.V.

Kreismeisterschaften 2018
KK-Pistole/Revolver 40 Schuss [9.40.16]

Herren IV [16]
Einzel

Rang

Schiitze

Kiehl, Albert

Schmidt, Heinz

Siebold, Jirgen

Schrédter, Lutz

Start-Nr.

1001

1015

1022

7017

Delegation / Serien

SG Schonewalde

93 88 93 86

SG Schonewalde

70 85 88 89

SG Schonewalde

79 67 91 86

SV Falkenberg
67 68 69 86

181

155

146

135

179

177

177

155

Gesamt

360

332

323

290
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